ASSIGNAYERST Figure Delay Estimated Dark Types Mean Monor of Corry Prest Proces Normal Track I Traillar or Assay Andrew Workshop mis of Control Security Figure Track I Traillar or Sp. Residing Track I Traillar or Track I Traillar or Sp. Residing Track I Traillar or Sp. Residing Track I Traillar or Track I Traillar I Traillar or Track I Traillar or Track I Traillar or Track I Traillar I Traillar or Track I Traillar I Traillar I Traillar I Traillar I Track I		1008(7) 1007.
Finity Date: Statingted Date: OD. (TEM MS 17 RESIDE RES EVA / INV / INV To inspect Value No. OD. (TEM MS 17 RESIDE RES EVA / INV / INV To inspect Value No. Od. (The No.) Od. (Th	Williams and the same of the s	A company of the comp
Estimagic Cote OP (TEINET PRESIDE RESTENAIS NO. DE RESTENAIS PAIRS Mover) Trusk I Trailer or Make: VI VOIS No. Description of VI VOIS NO.	r.)	VP 2678 R 1/13/16
Truck Trailer or Make Truck Trailer Trai	to a second state and second second state and second sec	1 4011 1401
To inspect Valide No. In Workshop mis If inspect Valide No. If Workshop mis If No. If No.	manufact for him the factors to be presented for the first for properties and provide security and provide sections and provide sections and the factors and the factors and the first formal and the factors	
of Workshop mis of Sp. Reading		151174 71110 00
Sp.Reading	A LA BACK PARTIES AND	
Transverse Eng/No: Chaire No. Chaire No. Chaire No. Chaire Record Make of Vett (Chorts Record) Make of Vett (Chorts Record) Make of Vett (Chorts Record) Make of Vett (Policy Condition) 1-temper The veth led charmenced its repair at the time of ine-paotion, Policy Condition) 1-temper The veth led charmenced its repair at the time of ine-paotion, Policy Condition) 1-temper The veth led charmenced its repair at the time of ine-paotion, Policy Condition) 1-temper The veth led charmenced its repair at the time of ine-paotion, Policy Ro. Policy Policy Burnt of Model Stand of Burnt of Model Stand of Policy Information of Ro. Policy Policy Ro. Policy Policy Ro. Policy Policy Ro. Policy Policy Policy Policy Policy Information of Ro. Policy Policy Ro. Policy Ro. Policy	0	1 1// C/ TIDAdio Induced Std I NI I N
Policy No. Chairs Record Make of Velt Make of Velt (Chairs Record) Make of Velt (Policy Condition) Homore: The velt had chairs and of its repair at lise time of inspection, Policy Condition) Homore: The velt had chairs and of its repair at lise time of inspection, Policy Condition) Policy Condition Policy Record (Sept / Poor / Burpt of Burpt of Burpt of Burpt of Burpt of Burpt of Modil: NII / JRIM 1 yigo Ayrim or Tyre Size; P; (Policy Condition) Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Tyre Size; P; (Policy Condition) Radia Policy Poor / Burpt of Jammaph Lasked / Burnt of Modil: NII / JRIM 1 yigo Ayrim or Modil: NII / JRIM	insured:	
Claims No. Sim Instruct Sim Instruct Sim Instruct Cition's Record) Make of Valt Make of Valt Make of Valt Mode of Valt Policy Condition Itemansk: The valt had dominish and its repaired the late of property of the late of late of the late of	ANTERES : See SE 115 gas against the as are seen to be an expense on grant and produced from the second from t	TAA (100. 80 117, 40000)
Similarity (Clearis Record) Make of Veht Mod: NII / Sirim / STO ARim of Policy Condition Nod: NII / Sirim / STO ARim of Tyre Size: F: 95 85 R/G R/S R/S R/S R/S R/S R/S R/S		
Brake Interview Burney Laked Burnt or	Claims No.	•
Mode of Velt: Policy Condition Itematic The value land obminishment of its position in the value land obminishment of its position Itematic Velocity Ite	Sum Insured: Excess:	
Policy Condition Property Condition Property of the time of the property of the	(Ciloni's Record)	1
Policy Condition Policy Cond	Make of Veh;	Mod! NII / S/RIM / STO A/RIM or
Real or Market Value: IDAC Acoident Root:	^ / /	Tyre Size: P: 193/83 K/6
repair at the time of 'inapportion, Rat. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No O.O.A. Survey held at Oes, of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roottop or The 'U/G / Ghibasis frame / Body Structure allested due to collision Dela / Fine Action / instruction Add Fee: Site Inap (5) Interview (5) Interview (6) Interview (7)	(Policy Condition)	
Rel or Merkel Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No SEL Repaire: days Res.; Yes or No CUM Sum: 76 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held et Deter finns: Addon / instruction Person Contacted: Deter finns: Add Fee: Site Inap Add Fee: Site Inap (5) Interview (6) Interview (7) Interview	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	BS (DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
IDAC Acodent Rpont Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Sear Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent : Yes o	repair of the time of inspection,	TOYO / YOKO or 3
IDAC Accident Roof: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Jays Res.: Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent :	Bal, or Markel Value:	Front
SIA / PR Sear: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yas or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Proll. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Trensportation	-	The state of the s
Est. Repairs: days Res.; Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yas or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Time Action / instruction A// - 4/3 Action / instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Transportable: Add Fee: Steeling (3) Protocomposition Add Fee: Interview (8) Protocomposition Add Fee: Interview (8) Protocomposition Add Fee: Transportable: Transportable: Transportable: Transportable: Transportable		UBal. The Miles
Sums year or No CA I REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/O That said frame Body Structure allected due to collister Net/Time, File, Ress Id		1 2/2/17
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Description: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/O / Children's frame / Body Structure affected due to collisted Action / instruction Ale / Instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Transportation: Add Fee: Stile Insp (\$		THE CALL M. CALLACE
Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The 'U/d / Christal's frame / Body Structure offected due to collision	76 0 12 100 01 110	
Dale: Person Contacted: The :Uid / GHässtä frame / Body Structure affected due to some state of the state of		
Deley Fine Action / instruction All 43 Action / instruction All 43 Action / instruction Days Of Repair: Prell, Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Sturvey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Stile Inap (\$) Interview (\$) Photos Others Others		The :U/O / Chasels frame / Body Structure altocad due lo collision
Add Fee: Sile Inep (3) Prola	Dale / Yime Action / Instruction	
Ale/Thie, File, Rose lot		
#Interview (5) Final Report Add Fee: Sile Inap (5) Final Report Interview (5) Final Report Final Report Transportation: Transportation		
#Interview (5) Final Report Add Fee: Sile Inap (5) Final Report Interview (5) Final Report Final Report Transportation: Transportation		
######################################		
#Interview (5) Final Report Add Fee: Sile Inap (5) Final Report Interview (5) Final Report Final Report Transportation: Transportation		
#Interview (5) Final Report Add Fee: Sile Inap (5) Final Report Interview (5) Final Report Final Report Transportation: Transportation		
#Interview (5) Final Report Add Fee: Sile Inap (5) Final Report Interview (5) Final Report Final Report Transportation: Transportation		
#Interview (5) Final Report Add Fee: Sile Inap (5) Final Report Interview (5) Final Report Final Report Transportation: Transportation	ALE/TIME File Ross Id	zys Of Repair:
Add Fee: Sile Inep (\$)		esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Fee: Sile Insp (\$) _ s.rs_s! interview (\$) Protos interview (\$) interview (\$) interview (\$)	The state of the s	Transportation:
interview (5)		: Sile Inep (\$)s : RSS!
Procedure to the state of the s	· mark containing and an and a second	interview (8
The state of the s	world ones:	and the season of the season o
TOTAL TOTAL	my sum / D.J. Cr	: Wediand 14

NGEE NGEE MOTOR

Blk K No 22 Pandan Loop, Singapore 128240

Steve CLKK) Tel: (65) 6777 5382 GST No. INU

Fax:

(65) 6777 1627

1799

QUOTATION

Quot To

Attn

Tel

8322 8813

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Fax:

Date

16-08-2021

Terms

CASH

Sales Rep

Vehicle No.

YP 2678 B

S/No.	Product Code	Description	Quantity	Price	Amount
		RH/LH SIDE LAMP ASSY IR RH HEAD ASSY / UT FRONT PANEL / 00 FRONTGRILLED / UT	2 /	135.00 1.00	270.00 450.00 780.00 450.00
		FRONT GRILLED CLIP /))*(WELDING AND CUT FRONT PANEL AND REPLACE FRONT PANELAND REALIGNMENT FRONT BODY AND FIX	8	5.00	20 40.00 0 850.00
		LIGHTING SYSTEM REPRAYING AREA LABOUR CHARGE FOR LIGHTING SYSTEM		40 30	0 550.00 50.00

Three Thousand Four Hundred Forty Only

the Repairer of the following:

To result ey before/after spray pulleting

• To display damaged part(s) deal presurvey • Parts processore and other action

/ surv is on a line all rejudice" basis

This is computer generation document

No Signature is required.

in ayed and I have Insurance Company

Page 1

Total 3,440.00 Discount@ Sub-Total 3,440.00

GST@ 0 %

\$3,440.00

NGEE NGEE MOTOR Grand-Total BLK K, NO. 22 PANDAN LOOP

SINGAPORE 128240 Tel: 9777 8382, 6777 162

Customer Chop and Signature

Acknowledged by Pepairer

Signature:

Date:

SS1F218E0001 / SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/08/2021 13 48 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY JOYCE TAN VERSION: 1 (14/08/2021 13 48 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

INFLORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

E. Any raise reporting may be reterred to the collector investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

NCCIDENT STATEME

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

14/08/2021 13:48 (SGT) 07/08/2021 14:30 (SGT) 33 Harbour Dr, Singapore 117606 INSIDE PSA PASIR PANJANG Singapore

Vehicle Registration Number

YP2678B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes MATRIX MARINE LOGISTICS & SUPPLIES PTE. LTD. 2XXXXX241R matrix@matrix-supply.com.sg (Phone) +65-96756815

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Suzu NPR85UH5A

(Office) +65-63522381

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 2999

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Comprehensive No GA570694

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

WIN ZAW MIN GXXXX936M

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210812/2058

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

23/11/1978 Outdoor 19/11/2019

1 YEAR AND 9 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-82857481

matrix@matrix-supply.com.sg

BLK 122A EDGEDALE PLAINS #09-171 PUNGGOL EDGE

821122

No

Employee

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

1

No

2

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Yes

Nanyang Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Phone) +65-18007929999

(Fax) +65-67912972

No. 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 Singapore 649482

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY II

Yes

No

No

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

GBE1658X

Commercial vehicle

Accident report SS1F218E0001

Page 2 of 14

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- the many as a course by the Purch holder and it by facility for fathering from
- the company and post in
- have not be not 1 to all the true. The structure of the structure of make for the conduct the hand and the conduct
- Any List is position, may be referred a cashing Police for investigation.
- The second section is the control of the control of the second Mean parameter. It is seen a color of a continue control of the control of the
- spinores, next or their particular foreign or energy or electron production for extremely a conference of the original conference of the c
- Leavest under the Personal Data Proceedion Act (EBPA)
 - the area and the formation and a secondary
 - The state of the first of the second of the state of the
 - of the country for the same and a same law to have than a serious to settlement of the claims and any occasion of the same same and the claims.
 - the way that he has become the relationship to
 - Eq.) the specific decision decision is the matrix to be on respectively and enquiries n_ℓ and
 - form two stores are demanded for made and said of a lander statements, made is reported to some or to be weather moderness cause of or reproductive additional tractions in a country of the same as we assume that defend to the a $\{\phi_{i,j}, \phi_{i,j}\}_{i=1}^{n}$ and the energy lands for
 - was any with applicable by an administrator, processing addition and/or dealing with my claims (collection) the Purposes I
 - the self-or mental was the manufactor of the properties of the manufactor of the second and the permitted to end of the effect of the second properties of the second of t
 - to the contract of the particle of the state of the superior and the state of the s
 - in stress of them are wide to a root tool and another complex comes attended the pulpose of Lecture solding Linear nation and maintenant maneral and affect contains.
 - the factor of the second of the second converges for straight for single d
 - 🭕 to a commence maker concern and national restaurant of the explaining decomposition controlling and without the first and substance is well as a controlling and without the first and substance is well as a controlling and without the first and the fir a stars are it and now enterent agencies at reuse noble, realine of for the purpose a star of or
 - ng in an pigang wafer-connected during any regulations, division, has recent

NOTES THE THE REPORT OF A STATE INTO A STATE OF THE TO A STRUCT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRAC

Jacob Commenters (and the soleyla (dir)

Reporting Controller and Public Strate

times

Not / St. No. 1

SELECTION

A - 1826 158, B - GBL 1688/

- PSA Pasic Panjeng

Prive	-to	Police	Geport I/20	2(08(2) 758
		-		
	ν			
				a _g a x - Kha it elektrie - it -
		-		
			and the second s	
	-			
1.	.			a 1 d 10 VED CACE
etwort.		-11.5	adlorse day	er to drive 1500488
inorii.	· Co	~11,5 <u>~467</u>)	adlorse driv	er to drive 182648.B. t the accident time
emo <u>il</u>	- T V	~(0.1)	adhorse drag King purpose a	er to drive YF2C788. The accident time
emod <u>i</u>	Sec.	~(6.5) ~(6.7)	ling purpose a	t the accident time
emort.	- (N	-11.5 	adlocse day	t the accident time
ems <u>r}</u>	: 1 \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	~11,5 ~467)	ling purpose a	t the accident time
	: (\ \\\\\	~11,5 ~10;1	ling purpose a	t the accident time
	₹	~11,5 ~(ar)	ling purpose a	t the accident time
	<u> </u>	-11.55 	ling purpose a	t the accident time
	Ç,	-10.5 	ling purpose a	t the accident time
CIMON)	(S)	(ling purpose a	t the accident time

- 6563522383

Annex D

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that Sng Wee Seng, NRIC: S6819590Z, HP: 91559739 has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred along PSA Berth P34 on 7/8/2021 at about 2.30pm involving the following vehicles:

- On 7/8/21 at about 2.30pm, I was driving my vehicle GBE1658X (lorry) and had stopped my vehicle as I am queuing to exit the lane. I then reversed my vehicle to change lane and collided with the vehicle(lorry) that was behind me. We exchange particular. The driver is namely Win Zaw Min, G7160936M and driving for company named Matrix Marine Logs & SUPP P L. No visible injuries on all parties. My vehicle is under my company named Reefertee Pte Ltd.
- If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 27.6.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT(3) T140415 Nurjannah
Date:08/08/2021 Time:0110hrs
S/D Ref:
Police Post/Unit:Bukit Merah West NPC

Original - to be issued to informant Duplicate - to be submitted to Traffic Police

Model to only the Model of





Report No. 7/20210812/2058

Police Station Of Origin:	
Nanyang N P.C	
2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPOR	RE
649482	

649482 Tel No: 1	1800-7929	9999						
REPORT	F A TRAFF	FIC ACCIDENT						
Date/Time Report Made, 12/08/2021 15:59			Vide Report No.:			Annual content and the state of	Station Diary No.:	
WIN ZAW	informant V MIN	ulary .	Addr APT EDG	BLK 122A I	EDGEDALF F	PLAINS #09	171 PUNGGOL	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G7160936M Nationality:		Contact No.:			Mobile: 8	: 82857481		
MYANMA	7							
Sex: Male	Age: 42	Date of Birth: 23/11/1978	Type	of Informan	nt:			
Race: Burmese			Lange	lage:		Institution	/ School Name:	
Occupation: Lorry driver		Drivin Class	g Licence II ; 3,4	nformation:	Date of E	xpiry:		
eneral hit	ormation	of the Accident	S. SPAN	The section of the section		100		
Type of Accident:	N	on-Injury		Drink Drive: No	Date/Tim Accident 07/08/20	e of	Type of Location: PSA BERTH P34	
_ocation;								

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/08/2021 14:30	Type of Location: PSA BERTH P34
Location:			[07100/2021 14.00	
HARBOUR D	RIVE			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1 .	raffic Volume: leavy
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked V	ehicle	а	nyone conveyed by mbulance:

Detaile of Ve	hicle involved	THE STATE OF THE S		ACTUAL SECTION OF THE ST	and the second	A Comment of the Comm
Vehicle No.	Туре	Маке	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBE1658X	Lorry				No Damage	0
YP2678B	Lorry	<u> </u>	,		Slightly Damaged	0

Dotalls of Person Involved	The part of the control of a reconstruction bearing to the state of th
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



Police Station Of Origin; Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999



2 of 3 Report No. T/20210812/2058

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

s of ng nce & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
s of ng nce & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
ng ice & y Date	Date of Expiry: NIL
y Date	
INIT	
NIII	
Mary Services	- Approximation - Approximatio
difficulty 12:3.	G7160936M
	G7160936M
ct No.	82857481
	22007481
of (Class: 3,4
1 10	Date of Expiry: NIL
e ox	ZAPITY: NIL
Date	
-	ct No.

Brief Details.

On 07/08/2021 at around 1430hrs, I was driving my lorry along PSA Berth P34, bearing the plate number YP2678B and had stopped my vehicle as I am queuing to exit the lane. While I was waiting in the queue, my vehicle was in a stationary position and suddenly, the lorry infront of me bearing the plate number GBE 1658X reversed his vehicle to change lane and collided on to my front of my lorry. My front of my lorry was slightly damaged and the lorry GBE 1658X was not damaged. We then exchanged particulars and the owner of GBE 1658X was namely Sng Wee Seng, NRIC S6819590Z, HP91559739. No one was injured as there is no visible injuries on all parties. No police and ambulance was called. No government property was damaged.

I am here to make a police report about this matter for record purposes.



Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999 7/P0210812/2058

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210812/2058

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / SC2 ZHAN YUE SHENG, JACKSON	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/08/2021 15:59	and the same of th
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG	Classification Of Case:	
Uthentication Stamp		